
College Contact Phone & Email
ann.westrich@wtcsystem.edu

 608.261.4588
agrenawalt4@blackhawk.edu

608.757.7716
klee78@cvtc.edu

715.831.7229
janderegg2@cvtc.edu

715.833.6245
jennifer.vanthiel0312@fvtc.edu

  920.735.5702
leeb@gtc.edu
262-564-2935

esther.macdonald@gotoltc.edu
  920.693.1690

jwalden1@madisoncollege.edu
608.243.4381

Debra.McDonald@mstc.edu
715.422.5450

maxwelll@matc.edu 
414.571.4553

jmorgan29@morainepark.edu
 920.924.3134

sgruber@nicoletcollege.edu
715.365.4565
lee@ntc.edu

715.675.3331 x 4823
Megan.weycker@nwtc.edu

 920.498.558
steve.dus@witc.edu

 715.246.6561
Stephanie.smith@witc.edu

 715.234.7082 ext. 5779
Megan.evans@witc.edu 
715.246.6561 ext. 4396

cschmitz@swtc.edu
608.822.2316

dweber28@wctc.edu
262-695-7842

jankowskil@westerntc.edu
608.785.9536

Rev. 02/2024

Western Lauren Jankowski

Northcentral Houa Lee

Northeast Wisconsin

Southwest Cora Beth Schmitz

Deb WeberWaukesha

Northwood Steve Dus

Northwood - 
New Richmond

Northwood - 
Rice Lake

Stephanie Smith

Megan Evans

Blackhawk

Bao LeeGateway

Fox Valley Jennifer Van Theil

Alissa Grenawalt

Chippewa Kia Lee

Chippewa Jennifer Anderegg

Wisconsin Technical College System (WTC) Foster Youth Contacts

Lakeshore Ester Mac Donald

Megan Weycker

Jackie MorganMoraine Park

Milwaukee Lia Maxwell

Madison Jeremy Walden

Mid-State Deb McDonald

Nicolet Sarah Gruber

WTCS Ann Westrich
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